
First Name Last Name Gender Age Time
1 Walter Pearley M 35 17.53
2 Jeff Tipton M 54 18.37
3 Brody Blanton M 12 20.00
4 Jontai McQueen M 36 20.46
5 Spenser Claiborne M 29 20.51
6 Tom Smith M 65 21.07
7 Eli Haddix M 24 21.40
8 Davis Wardrip M 15 22.03
9 Ben Allen M 24 22.12

10 Harper Smith M 58 22.35
11 Macon Smith M 31 22.39
12 Wesley Russell M 24 22.53
13 Leticia Bailey F 34 23.18
14 Charissa Phelps F 38 24.07
15 Tim Smith M 50 24.08
16 Steve Stonebraker M 44 24.47
17 Fred Long M 53 24.58
18 Danny Barnes M 56 25.20
19 Libby Barnes F 53 25.31
20 Chris Ardery M 48 25.33
21 George Dillon M 50 25.55
22 Morgan Bottoms M 56 26.32
23 Willis Coffey M 53 27.22
24 Roger Proctor M 62 28.08
25 Debbie Biddle F 60 28.57
26 Twila Burdette F 47 29.02
27 Crystal Smith F 28 29.08
28 Shelly Pulliam F 57 29.27
29 Ashley Cooper F 26 30.01
30 Dreama Hedrick F 45 30.12
31 Kristi Cummins-Sparks F 40 30.17
32 David Anderson M 55 30.26
33 Debra Nicholson F 55 30.53
34 Kathryn Claiborne F 29 31.01
35 William Haney M 72 31.37
36 Madison York F 12 31.53
37 Tricia Beth Nelson F 33 32.08
38 Preston Smith M 33 32.47
39 Carol Winstead F 49 33.06
40 Barbara Mullins F 48 33.07.20
41 James Bullen M 57 33.07.49
42 Kim Crawford F 54 33.16
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43 Sheyla Felts F 51 33.37
44 Hillary Campbell F 36 33.53
45 Jessica Spurlock F 33 33.57
46 Regina Elam F 50 34.23
47 Rob Slocum M 67 34.46
48 Tori Wooley F 33 34.50
49 Amy Gosser F 43 35.01
50 Kristi Reynolds F 53 35.41
51 Shari Proctor F 58 35.43
52 Dustin Morgan M 30 36.00
53 Khristen Morgan F 28 36.13
54 Tammy Bailey F 53 36.21
55 Chelsen Larkey F 36 36.25
56 Audy Faulkner M 81 36.49
57 Victoria Slocum F 63 36.53
58 Trevor Hemsley M 52 37.25
59 Jo Griffin F 58 38.08
60 Amanda Lewis F 38 38.45
61 Kathy Noble F 56 38.51
62 Walter Norris M 66 39.11 W
63 Ambrose Wilson M 68 39.14 W
64 Debra Hatfield F 63 39.57
65 Stephen Parsons M 70 40.04
66 Easton Coffey M 11 40.22
67 Terry Lewis M 39 41.49
68 Caitlyn Kirby F 11 42.04
69 Angela McClure F 47 42.31
70 Monica Martin F 46 43.19 W
71 Emily Sanders F 37 43.20 W
72 Brooke Johnson F 25 43.38
73 Kristin Miracle F 45 43.39
74 Lynette Martin F 50 44.07 W
75 Sherry Martin F 68 45.30 W
76 Gayle DeBorde F 60 45.32
77 Cassie Bottoms F 64 47.29
78 Rhonda Anderson F 57 47.35
79 Hiatt Jones M 79 47.37
80 Ramona Hiatt F 76 47.41
81 Kathy Ross F 56 48.21 W
82 Ann Abney F 68 49.27 W
83 Matthew Bray M 31 50.23
84 Tammy Bray F 60 50.24 W
85 Ricky Bray M 59 50.50 W
86 Morgan Bray F 29 50.26 W
87 Leo McMillen M 82 50.36
88 Angela Todd F 48 50.37
89 Jason Todd M 48 50.38
90 Sarah Rhodes F 42 50.46



91 Shelby Milodrowski F 21 50.46
92 Jessica Coates F 35 52.28.21 W
93 Michelle Robinson F 40 52.28.57 W
94 Kim Evans F 26 52.29 W
95 Bob Stonebraker M 45 52.56.16
96 Renee McClure F 39 52.56.46
97 Patti Minton F 34 53.25 W
98 Christine Fletcher F 58 53.40 W
99 Jerry Cox M 75 54.43

100 Wendy Sowder F 45 55.24 W
101 Tiffany Hayes F 24 55.25 W
102 Rachel Denney F 32 55.26 W
103 Candie Webb F 39 55.57.07 W
104 Jennie Pollard F 30 55.57.81 W
105 Mary Pollard F 58 55.58 W
106 Barbara DeChambeau F 54 57.51 W
107 Cathy Sowder F 65 58.07 W
108 Debbie Oliver F 61 1.01.25 W
109 Apryl Kirby F 38 1.01.26 W
110 Alivia Kirby F 13 1.02.45 W
111 Brian Bailey M 49 1.14.06 W
112 Shannon Griffin F 43 1.14.07 W
113 Rebecca Zubaydi F 45 1.14.10 W
114 Robert Griffin M 54 1.14.12 W

W=Walker

Age Group Winners

Male – Race Results Female – Race Results

Overall Male Overall Female
1 Walter Peavley 1 Laticia Bailey

Fastest Walkers Fastest Walkers
1 Walter Norris 1 Monica Martin
2 Ambrose Wilson 2 Emily Sanders

3 Lynette Martin

12-Under 12-Under
1 Brody Blanton 1 Madison York
2 Easton Coffey 2 Caitlyn Kirby

13-17 13-17
1 Davis Wardrip 1 Alivia Kirby



18-24 18-24
1 Eli Haddix 1 Shelby Milodrowski
2 Ben Allen 2 Tiffany Hayes
3 Wesley Russell

25-29 25-29
1 Spencer Claiborne 1 Crystal Smith

2 Ashley Cooper
3 Kathryn Claiborne

30-34 30-34
1 Macon Smith 1 Tricia Beth Nelson
2 Preston Smith 2 Jessica Spurlock
3 Dustin Morgan 3 Tory Wooley

35-39 35-39
1 Jontai McQueen 1 Charissa Phelps
2 Terry Lewis 2 Hillary Campbell

3 Chelsen Larkey

40-44 40-44
1 Steve Stonebraker 1 Kristi Sparks

2 Amy Gosser
3 Sarah Rhodes

45-49 45-49
1 Chris Ardery 1 Twila Burdette
2 Jason Todd 2 Dreama Hedrick
3 Bob Stone 3 Carol Winstead

50-54 50-54
1 Jeff Tipton 1 Libby Barnes
2 Tim Smith 2 Kim Crawford
3 Fred Long 3 Sheyla Felts

55-59 55-59
1 Harper Smith 1 Shelly Pulliam
2 Danny Barnes 2 Debra Nicholson
3 Morgan Bottoms 3 Shari Proctor

60-64 60-64
1 Roger Proctor 1 Debbie Biddle

2 Victoria Slocum
3 Debra Hatfield

65-69
1 Tom Smith
2 Rob Slocum



70-74 65-69
1 William Haney 1 Sherry Martin
2 Stephen Parsons 2 Ann Abney

3 Cathy Sowder

75-79 75-79
1 Jones Hiatt 1 Ramona Hiatt
2 Jerry Cox

80+
1 Audy Faulkner
2 Leo McMillen
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